ignora:t to report the case to the Police Station which resulted in the late report to Police 

Station. 

I have the honour to state few lines about my problems in need of your kind action. 

As such, there is no single hope for me to retrieve the lost properties in this IDP 

status. The total lost assets is calculated to be around Rs. 6,53,000/- Rupees ( Six Lakhs fifty 

three thousand) only. 

34 IP2. 

UKACHA, 
Date: 04/04/2024 

Place: CCpur 

Therefore, I humbly request you kindly to register FIR over the above mentioned 

For which act of your kindness I will remain thankful to you. 

DPUR POLICE STATION 

qL( 04) 2024 CLe-es u<s